MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
Cartridge filter
AFK6-24
1. Introduction
The Filtration Group housings type AFK 6 -24 are industrial cartridge
filter housings in stainless steel. These two models are mid size
models in the AFK range, to suit various flow rates.
The AFK cartridge housings are an economical solution for all mm

installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFK12mmmmm 2 T 2F
Type
AFK6
AFK12
AFK18
AFK24
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Material
T = 316Ti (1.4571)
Inlet/outlet
2F = DN50 acc. EN10921/PN16
2FA =ASME 150 lbs RF (on request)
Cartridge filter AFK 6-24 4
Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
Phone +31 573 297 777